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MARITIME+AVIATION
MEDIA+MARKETING = Meridian

Meridian’s international publishing team partners with seaports and
airports around the world, delivering a portfolio of publishing,
marketing and promotional services that is second to none.

Join our expanding worldwide client base and discover . port and airport handbooks and directories
how Meridian’s expert maritime and aviation media

: .. o - Interactive eBooks and websites
team can give your organisation a competitive edge.

« Interactive adverts and banner designs

Sales Director Simon O’Connell today: ,,_ .
Tel: +44 151-343-9100 - Exhibition displays
Email: soconnell@meridian-media.com - Corporate branding and logo design

The Media Centre, 7 The Precinct, Bromborough, Wirral CH62 7AD, United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0)151 343-9100 - Email: mail@meridian-media.com =
Web: www.meridian-media.com - www.meridian-ebooks.com r Ia n
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AIRLINE ICAO/IATA WEBSITE AREA AIRPORT SITA
CODE OFFICE OFFICE
Air Arabia ABY/G9 www.airarabia.com 22254072 24346377 -
66660974 65095375
Air Arabia Egypt RBG/G9 www.airarabia.com 66660974 66660974 KWIKEXH
Air Cairo MSC www.flyaircairo.com 51699988 50470090 -
Air-India AIC/Al www.airindia.in 22456700 24726444 KWIKZAI
99630475 55351340 KWIRZAI
Air-India Express AXB/IX www.airindiaexpress.in 99630475 55351340 KWICOIC
Al-Masria Universal LMU/UJ www.almasriaairlines.com 50470090 50470090 -
Airlines
AtlasGlobal Airlines KKK/KK www.atlasglb.com 60997999 50644454 JSTOWKKK
Azerbaijan Airlines AHY/J2 www.azal.az 69986678 60656546 =
Biman Bangladesh BBC/BG www.biman-airlines.com 99813462 66523410 KWIKKBG
Airlines KWIUUBG
British Airways BAW/BA www.britishairways.com 24718143 66097281 -
99609758
Cargolux Airlines CLX/CV www.cargolux.com 99405536 66478332 KWIAPCV
International
Cargolux Italia ICV/C8 www.cargolux.com 99405536 66478332 KWIAPCV
Cham Wings Airlines SAW/6Q www.chamwings.com 22442301 98522201 KWIKPXH
97880316 DAMSAXH
DHL Aviation DHX/ES www.logistics.dhl 99057302 - BAHOWER
66931488
Egypt Air MSR/MS www.egyptair.com 99610172 24739528 KWIDMMS
94047909 KWIKKMS
Emirates Airline UAE/EK www.emirates.com 22055100 24331462 KWISZEK
97848116 KWIKKEK
Ethiopian Airlines ETH/ET www.ethiopianairlines.com 22270600 98968479 -
98855114
Etihad Airways ETD/EY www.etihad.com 22057714 24315457 KWIKKEY
98766880 98766883
Fly Damas FDK/4J www.flydamas.com 96666245 90012108 -
99494858
Fly Dubai FDB/FZ www.flydubai.com 22450070 22440309 DXBSPFZ
97200272 55600155
Fly Egypt FEG/FT www.flyegypt.com 90980486 - -
Flynas KNE/XY www.flynas.com 99100190 98035053 -
Gulf Air GFA/GF www.gulfair.com 99904444 99778274 KWIKZGF
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AIRLINE ICAO/IATA WEBSITE AREA AIRPORT SITA
CODE OFFICE OFFICE
IndiGo IGO/6E www.goindigo.in 50891500 50891500 KWIKZR
KWIKZPR
Iran Air IRA/IR Www.iranair.com 22451228 24715897 KWISMIR
99065480 66781185 KWIKPIR
Iran Aseman Airlines |IRC/EP www.iaa.ir 22454323 22454351 KWIGSEP
66266888 99448718
Iraqi Airways IAW/IA www.iragiairways.com.iq 97371035 69981771 KWINAXH
Jazeera Airways JZR/J9 WWW.jazeeraairways.com 24339436 66993271 KWIOWJ9
KWIOUJ9
Kish Airlines KIS/Y9 www.kishairlines.ir 22454323 22454351 KWIGSEP
66266888 99448718
KLM Royal Dutch KLM/KL www.klm.com 22438152 24713857 KWIGLKL
Airlines 97373484 66939847 KWIKKKL
Kuwait Airways KAC/KU www.kuwaitairways.com 171 24345555/6666 KWIOUKU
96688817 KWIOSKU
Lufthansa DLH/LH www.lufthansa.com 97516133 99821719 KWISTLH
Mahan Air IRM/W5 www.mahan.aero 22661122 24349848 -
66704258 94431386
Middle East Airlines MEA/ME www.mea.com.lb 22423070 24710144 KWIKZME
99988863 99220299
Nile Air NIA/NP www.nileair.com 97207713 55517017 KWIKKNP
Oman Air OMA/WY Www.omanair.com 97207713 55483484 KWIKKWY
MCTKLWY
Pakistan International PIA/PK WWW.piac.com.pk 96925433 69394694 KWIKKPK
Airlines KWIUUPK
Pegasus Airlines PGT/PC www.flypgs.com 97371035 69981771 KWINAXH
Qatar Airways QTR/QR www.qgatarairways.com 2246517 24343888 KWIKKQR
65122888 66450797 KWIKZQR
Royal Jordanian RJA/RJ www.rj.com 22923017 24740870 KWITBRJ
Airlines 96686114 99665791 KWIKZRJ
Saudi Arabian SVA/SV www.saudia.com 22415857 50010500 KWIKKSV
Airlines 22445463 KWISMSV
SriLankan Airlines ALK/UL www.srilankan.com 97230037 99832485 KWIKDUL
Syrian Arab Airlines SYR/RB WWW.syriaair.com 99468403 66177170 KWIKZRB
KWITORB
Tarco Air TRQ/3T www.tarcoaviation.com - 98000630 -
Turkish Airlines THY/TK www.turkishairlines.com 96684941 90030261 KWITZTK
ISTSPTK
Yemenia Yemen IYE/IY www.yemenia.com 2317170 22317172 KWIZQlY
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